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Committee Members of Women Empowerment Cell (WEC) 

 

 

Cell Coordinators: 

 

S.No Name Designation EMail -Id Department 

1 Mrs. B. Preethi Assistant Professor preethi@chettinadtech.ac.in MBA 

2 Mrs. S. Suguna Associate Professor suguna@chettinadtech.ac.in S & H 

3 Mrs. C. Sangeetha Assistant Professor sangeethac@chettinadtech.ac.in CSC 

4 Mrs. A. Bhuvaneswari Assistant Professor bhuvaneswari@chettinadtech.ac.in EEE 

5 
Mrs. S. N. Lalitha 

         Parameswari 

Sr.Assistant 

Professor 
lalithasn@chettinadtech.ac.in ECE 

6 Ms. D. Deepika Sterlin Assistant Professor deepika@chettinadtech.ac.in  

CIVIL 
7 Ms. C. Indhu AP/Dy.Warden/GH cindhu@chettinadtech.ac.in 

8 Ms.D. Keerthana  Student Member keerthidhanasekaran98@gmail.com 
MBA 

9 Ms.U. Mithra Student Member mithraca1995@gmail.com 

10 Ms.S. Atchaya Student Member atchayasekar55@gmail.com 
S & H 

11 Ms.M. Mahalakshmi Student Member m.sandhurithu24@gmail.com 

12 Ms.S. Gowri Lakshmi Student Member gowriammu1931@gmail.com 
CSC 

13 Ms.K. Shruthi Shivani Student Member shivani8730@gmail.com 

14 Ms.M. Thaiyalnayaki Student Member thaiyalvalli@gmail.com EEE 

15 Ms.S. Swetha Student Member swethasoman29@gmail.com 
ECE 

16 Ms.N. Salini Sree Student Member nsalinisree1998@gmail.com 

17 Ms.U. Meera Student Member meeradhaya2@gmail.com CIVIL 

18 Ms.B. Bhavishya Student Member bhavirathi2001@gmail.com MECH 

 

Position Name EMail –Id & Contact Number 

Chairperson Dr. A. Punitha,  

Principal 

principal@chettinadtech.ac.in 

9688088377 

Chief Mentor Dr. A. Padmapriya,  

Associate Professor- MBA 

padmapriya@chettinadtech.ac.in 

9865133669 

Mentor Dr. J. Kavitha,  

Associate Professor- Maths 

kavithaj@chettinadtech.ac.in 

9790333220 

mailto:deepika@chettinadtech.ac.in

